
NOVACAT 352
(Type PSM 3774 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 3774.DE.90O.4

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

D

F

GB

 Version  04/14

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+Mower+NOVACAT+352+Spare+parts+list+Manual


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3776.10.001.0           1 RAHMEN                         CHASSIS              FRAME                    (1-62                           482
    0.02 00 3776.10.001.1           1 RAHMEN                         CHASSIS              FRAME                    (1-62                    483
    1    00 3776.10.010.1           1 ANBAURAHMEN SZ                 CHASSIS D‘ACCOUPLEM. HEADSTOCK AND FRAME                                 1
    1.01 00 3776.10.010.2           1 ANBAURAHMEN SZ                 CHASSIS D‘ACCOUPLEM. HEADSTOCK AND FRAME                                 1
    1.02 00 3776.10.010.3           1 ANBAURAHMEN SZ                 CHASSIS D‘ACCOUPLEM. HEADSTOCK AND FRAME                                 1
    2    00 3776.10.040.0           1 UL- WIPPE SZ                   BASCULE              WIP                                                 1
    3    00 3776.10.050.0           1 SCHWENKTEIL SZ                 PIECE ORIENTABLE     SWIVEL PART RIGHT                                   1
    3.01 00 3776.10.050.1           1 SCHWENKTEIL  BEARB.            PIECE ORIENTABLE     SWIVEL PART RIGHT                                   1
    4    00 3776.60.050.0           1 MITTENLAGER SZ.                PALIER               BEARING                                                  223
    4.01 00 3776.60.050.1           1 MITTENLAGER BEARB.             PALIER               BEARING                                           224
    5    00 3776.10.095.0           1 STUETZFUSS SZ.                 BEQUILLE             JACK STAND                                          1
    5.01 00 3776.10.095.1           1 STUETZFUSS SZ.                 BEQUILLE             JACK STAND                                          1
    6    00 3776.10.110.0           1 ABDECKHAUBE                    CAPOT 1,5X742,1X1097 COVER 1,5X742,1X1097                                1
    7    00 3776.10.101.0           1 KONSOLE                        CONSOLE              CONSOLE                                             1
    8    00 3761.10.050.1           1 KLINGENBOX SZ                  SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT                                       1
    9    00  383.10.090.0           1 OBERLENKERBOLZEN SZ            BOULON               PIN                                                 1
   10    00  348.10.065.1           2 BOLZEN 40X334                  AXE                  PIN                                                 1
   11    00 3776.10.063.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                 1
   12    00 3776.10.067.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                      223
   13    00 3776.10.068.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                 1
   13.01 00 3776.10.068.1           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                                 1
   14    00 3776.10.069.0           2 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                              1
   15    00 3776.10.038.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                 1
   16    00 3776.10.062.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                 1
   17    00  344.12.022.0           6 DEHNHUELSE                     DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                              1
   19    00       438.005           1 VORSTECKER                     GOUPILLE             PIN                                                 1
   20    00       438.019           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45                                           1
   21    00       438.016           4 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH                                           1
   22    00       438.026           2 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD                                       1
   23    00       490.912           1 AUFSTECKGRIFF M10 30           POIGNEE A ROULEAUX   KNOB                                                1
   24    00       410.241           8 BUNDBUCHSE 40X44/55X30         MANCHON 40X44/55X30  BUSH 40X44/55X30                                    1
   25    00       191.007           1 SCHMIERN. SFG BM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASER                                             1
   26    00       191.002           4 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                     1
   27    00       173.530          10 SPANNSTIFT  7X70 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
   28    00       173.531           9 SPANNSTIFT  12X70 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
   29    00       172.969           3 SPANNSTIFT 8X45 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE 8X45        ROLLPIN 8X45                                        1
   30    00       103.064           1 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                        1
   31    00       103.304           1 SK-SCHR. M10X65 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M10X65           SCREW M10X65                                        1
   32    00       118.009           5 SK-SCHR. M8X16                 VIS M8X16            SCREW M8X16                                         1
   33    00       103.949           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X 65  DIN 931 1 ECROU                NUT                                                 1
   34    00       103.087           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X35-DIN 933-8.8 ECROU                NUT                                                 1
   35    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12                  ECROU M12            NUT M12                                             1
   36    00       122.130           6 SICHERHEITSMUTTER M16 DIN 980  ECROU M16            NUT M16                                             1
   37    00       120.160           2 SK-MUTTER M10 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M10 DIN 934-8  NUT M10 DIN 934-8                                   1
   38    00       166.674           2 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D‘APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER                                   1
   39    00       162.404           4 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   40    00       166.847           6 SCHEIBE 17X30X4                RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   41    00       162.153          11 SCHEIBE 31X56X4                RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   42    00       166.446           6 SCHEIBE 40/55X1                RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   43    00       162.635           8 SCHEIBE 40,2X56X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   44    00  353.85.034.1           1 STECKERHALTER                  SUPPORT DE FICHES    CLAMP                                               1
   45    00       118.006           7 SK-SCHR. M8X12                 VIS M8X12            SCREW M8X12                                         1
   46    00 3776.10.086.1           1 GW-HALTER                      SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                                  344
   46.01 00 3834.10.033.0           1 GW-HALTER                      SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                           345
   47    00       122.107           2 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                     1
   48    00       104.742           1 ZYL.SCHRAUBE M10X25  DIN 912 8 VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                        1
   49    00 3776.10.113.0           1 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                               1
   50    00 3776.10.114.0           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                             1
   51    00 3776.10.102.0           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                             1
   52    00 3776.10.120.0           1 KONSOLE SZ                     CONSOLE              CONSOLE                                             1
   53    00 3776.10.115.0           1 STUETZFUß SZ                   BEQUILLE             JACK STAND                                          1
   54    00       438.018           1 KLAPPSTECKER 8X42 - DIN 11023  LOCKING PIN          LOCKING PIN                                         1
   55    00       103.086           3 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                        1
   56    00       162.416           3 SCHEIBE 13*2                   RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   57    00       167.630           5 KUNSTSTOFFSCHEIBE 20/8,5X1,5   RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   58    00       435.174           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                              1
   59    00 3773.10.072.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                                 1
   59.01 00 3773.10.072.1           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                                 1
   60    00       162.422           1 SCHEIBE 16.2*2                 RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1
   61    00       172.964           1 SPANNSTIFT 5X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
   62    00 3776.10.123.0           1 DECKEL                         CHAPEAU              COVER                                               1

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0010



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3776.16.001.1           1 UL- WIPPE HYDR.                BASCULE              WIP                      (1-20                    287
    1    00       442.502           1 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER 30/70/80    CYLINDRE 60-60-189   CYLINDER 60-60-189                                287
    1.01 00   442.502.001           1 DICHTSATZ                      JEU DE JOINTS        SET OF GASKETS                                    287
    2    00       445.503           1 6/2-WEGEVENTIL                 DISTRIBUTEUR         VALVE                                             287
    3    00       475.313           1 SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCH „2“           TUYAU SOUPLE „2“     TUBE „2“                                          287
    4    00       103.287           3 SK-SCHR. M8X60 DIN 931-8.8     VIS M8X60            SCREW M8X60                                       287
    5    00       107.174           1 AUGENSCHR.B M16X130VZ DIN 444  VIS                  SCREW                                             287
    6    00       120.160           1 SK-MUTTER M10 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M10 DIN 934-8  NUT M10 DIN 934-8                                 287
    7    00       122.317           2 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                            287
    9    00       162.407           2 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                            287
   10    00       430.144           1 POLYAETHYLENSEIL 6 X 3500 MM   CABLE                CABLE                                             287
   11    00       430.903           1 OETIKER-KLEMME 13X15           SERRE-FIL OETIKER    CLAMP                                             287
   12    00     447.2.207           2 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW6/650 MM       TUYAU NW6/650 MM     TUBE NW6/650 MM          (21                      287
   13    00     447.2.234           3 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW  6X  400 TYP: CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                (21                      287
   13.01 00     447.2.204           3 HYDR. SCHLAUCH NW6X400         LIFT DE HYDRAULIQUE  HYDRAULIC LIFT           (21                      287
   14    00     447.6.203           2 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW6X2000 MM  DKO CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDRAULIC TUBE           (21-24                   287
   15    00       448.019           6 EINSTELLB. WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG RACCORD FILETE REGL. CONNECTING SCREW                                  287
   16    00     448.1.049           6 EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG        RACCORD              BOLTED JOINT STRAIGH                              287
   17    00   448.901.003           1 DECKPLATTE                     PLAQUE DE FERMETURE  COVER PLATE                                       287
   18    00   448.901.002           2 KLEMMBACKEN                    ELE DE SERRAGE       CLAMPING ELEMENT                                  287
   19    00       490.951           1 GRIFF                          POIGNEE              HANDLE                                            287
   20    00       475.314           1 SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCH „3“           TUYAU SOUPLE „3“     TUBE „3“                                          287
   21    00       415.579          14 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                            287
   22    00     447.1.205           4 HYDR.SCHLAUCH L=2000MM         CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                                         287
   23    00       448.085           2 STECKER F. SCHNELLVERSCHLUSSK. PRISE MÂLE           PLUG                                              287
   24    00       448.052           2 STAUBKAPPE                     CACHE ROUGE          CAP                                               287

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0051



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3776.42.001.0           1 PENDELBEGRENZUNG HYDR.         LIMITATION HYDR.     LIMITATION HYDR.                                 1001
    1    00 3776.10.065.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
    2    00 3776.10.066.0           1 SICHERUNG                      FUSIBLE              FUSE                                             1001
    5    00       101.839           1 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1001
    6    00       103.269           2 SK-SCHR. M6X40 DIN 931 8.8 ZN  VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.                                   1001
    7    00       122.104           2 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M 6 DIN 980-8 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT                                         1001
    8    00       122.317           1 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
    9    00  141.22.123.0           1 DROSSEL                        PAPILLON             THROTTLE                                         1001
   10    00       157.018           2 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   11    00       162.405           2 SCHEIBE 18X6,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   12    00       162.417           2 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   13    00  212.16.009.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   14    00       442.486           1 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER  40-20- 130 VERIN HYDRAULIQUE    HYDR. CYLINDER                                   1001
   14.01 00   442.467.001           1 DICHTSATZ                      JEU DE JOINTS        SET OF GASKETS                                   1001
   15    00     447.2.220           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH                  CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                                        1001
   16    00       448.019           1 EINSTELLB. WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG RACCORD FILETE REGL. CONNECTING SCREW                                 1001
   17    00     448.1.051           1 REDUZIERSTUTZEN                REDUCTION RACCORD    REDUCTION SOCKET                                 1001
   18    00       448.906           4 KLEMMBACKENPAAR                ELEMENT DE SERRAGE   CLAMPING ELEMENT                                 1001
   19    00       448.907           2 DECKPLATTE                     PLAQUE DE FERMETURE  COVER PLATE                                      1001
   20    00       475.165           1 KABELBINDER 4,8X188            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
   21    00       459.104           1 GUMMITUELLE                    DOUILLE CAOUT.       RUBBER GROMMET                                   1001
   30    00       415.579           2 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0090



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00       457.540           1 GELENK                         CHARNIERE            HINGE                                            1001
    1    88   151.012.340           1 FLANSCHGABEL                   MACHOIRE A BRIDE     FLANGE YOKE                                      1001
    2    88   180.012.004           2 KREUZGARNITUR KPL.             CROISILLON           CROSS                                            1001
   15    88   151.012.350           1 DOPPEL FLANSCHGABEL            DECROTTOIR DOUPLE    DOUBLE FLANGE YOKE                               1001
   30    88   151.012.345           1 GABEL                          FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0135



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  380.60.250.2           4 MAEHSCHEIBE H                  VOLANT A COUTEAUX    KNIFE WHEEL                                      1001
    1    00  378.66.090.1           1 MAEHSCHEIBE SZ.                VOLANT A COUTEAUX    KNIFE WHEEL                                      1001
    2    00       434.138           2 KLINGENHALTER                  SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT                                    1001
    2.01 00       434.141           1 KLINGENHALTER                  SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT                                    1001
    3    00       119.013           2 KLINGENSCHRAUBE KONISCH        VIS                  BOLT                                             1001
    4    00       122.306           2 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M12  „VERBUS  ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT                                         1001
    5    00  397.60.155.0           1 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
    6    00  333.60.137.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    7    00       100.908           1 SK-SCHR. M10X30-10.9           VIS  M10X30-10.9     SCREW  M10X30-10.9                               1001
    8    00       100.909           4 SK-SCHR. M1OX25 VERBUS RIP     VIS M1OX25           SCREW M1OX25                                     1001
    9    00  385.60.124.0           1 DISTANZSCHEIBE                 ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0180



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  378.66.035.0           1 FOERDERKEGEL H=40 ZUS.         CONE                 CONE                                             1001
    1    00  378.66.030.0           2 KEGEL H=40 SZ                  CONE                 CONE                                             1001
    2    00       100.910           2 SK-SCHR. M10X35                VIS M10X35           SCREW M10X35                                     1001
    3    00       417.943           2 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN 46,0X18  GPN BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG                                       1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0240



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  376.46.001.0           1 SCHWADSCHEIBEN                 ANDAINEUSES          SWATH PLATE                                      1001
    1    00       103.044          12 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933         VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25                                      1001
    2    00       103.088          12 SK-SCHR. M12X40 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X40           SCREW M12X40                                     1001
    3    00       120.162           4 SK-MUTTER M14 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU HEXAGONAL M14  NUT M14                                          1001
    4    00       122.317          16 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
    5    00       122.108          12 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                1001
    6    00  375.45.030.0           1 SCHWADSCHEIBE VO. LI.          DISQUES D‘ANDAINAGE  SWATH DISC               (41 L                   1001
    7    00       162.153           2 SCHEIBE 31X56X4                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    8    00       162.407          12 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    9    00       162.416          24 SCHEIBE 13*2                   RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   10    00       162.421           4 SCHEIBE 14,5X2                 RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   11    00       166.913           8 SCHEIBE 30,1 X 50 X 1 FED.ST.  RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   12    00       172.132           4 SPANNSTIFT 6X12 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X12                                     1001
   13    00       172.971           4 SPANNSTIFT 4X20 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 4X20                                     1001
   14    00       173.122           2 SPANNSTIFT 5X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   15    00       191.002           2 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   16    00  375.45.035.0           1 DISTANZ LI.SZ.                 DISQUE DISTANCE      SPACER LEFT              L                       1001
   17    00  375.45.045.0           1 DISTANZ RE.SZ.                 DISQUE DISTANCE      SPACER RIGHT             R                       1001
   18    00  333.42.115.0           2 BOLZEN SZ.                     AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   19    00  348.45.015.1           1 KONSOLE RE SZ                  CONSOLE              CONSOLE                  R                       1001
   20    00  348.45.020.1           1 KONSOLE LI. SZ.                CONSOLE              CONSOLE                  L                       1001
   21    00  348.45.030.0           1 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                                            1001
   22    00  344.45.035.0           1 HEBEL SZ.                      LEVIER               LEVER                                            1001
   27    00  395.41.084.1           2 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                                            1001
   28    00  395.41.088.0           2 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
   29    00       435.233           2 DRUCKFEDER 22,4X 5,6X125  CHRO RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
   30    00       162.402           8 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   31    00       410.630           4 GLEITLAGER PM 3020 DX          ROULEAU PM 3020 DX   BEARING PM 3020 DX                               1001
   32    00  375.45.031.0           2 BUNDBUCHSE                     MANCHON              BUSH                                             1001
   33    00  375.45.011.0           1 LEITBLECH LI.                  DEFLEC. DE VERSOIR   CRROP GUIDE                                      1001
   34    00  375.45.010.0           1 LEITBLECH RE.                  DEFLEC. DE VERSOIR   CRROP GUIDE                                      1001
   35    00  375.45.013.0           1 HALTER LI.                     SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                          1001
   36    00  375.45.012.0           1 HALTER RE.                     SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                          1001
   37    00       104.762           4 LIKO-SCHR.M.ISK. M 8X20        VIS M 8X20           SCREW M 8X20                                     1001
   38    00  375.45.040.0           1 SCHWADSCHEIBE VO. RE.          DISQUES D‘ANDAINAGE  SWATH DISC               (51-69 R                1001
   41    00  348.45.065.1           1 TRAEGER LI.SZ.                 SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET                                1001
   51    00  348.45.075.1           1 TRAEGER RE.SZ.                 SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET                                1001
   52    00  375.45.032.0           1 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D‘APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER                                1001
   53    00  333.41.013.0           1 FLANSCHPLATTE SZ.              PLAQUE DE FLASQUE    FLANGE PLATE                                     1001
   54    00  238.03.019.0           1 DECKSCHEIBE                    DISQUE DE RECOUVREM. WASHER                                           1001
   55    00       417.436           1 VERSCHLUSSKAPPE VK 47X6,5      CAPUCHON DE FERMET.  SEALING-CAP                                      1001
   56    00       103.084           1 SK-SCHR. M12X2O DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X2O           SCREW M12X2O                                     1001
   57    00       165.312           1 FEDERRING A 12                 RONDELLE A 12        WASHER A 12                                      1001
   58    00       162.408           1 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   59    00  333.41.018.0           1 DISTANZRING                    BAGUE                RING                                             1001
   60    00  235.10.025.0           1 RING                           BAQUE                RING                                             1001
   61    00       400.171           2 KUGELLAGER 6005 2RS            ROULEMENT A BILLES   BEARING, BALL                                    1001
   62    00       157.133           2 SICHERUNGSRING  47X 1,75  DIN  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   66    00       459.890           1 GUMMISCHEIBE                   RONDELLE CAOUTCHOUC  RUBBER WASHER                                    1001
   67    00       162.402          11 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   68    00       104.760          11 LIKO-SCHRAUBE M 8X 25          VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   69    00       122.317          11 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0262



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00   458.802/804           1 GELENKWELLE T 60 1 3/8“ 21 TLG ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT                                1001
    1    88   141.026.553           1 GABEL                          FOURCHETTE           FORK                     1 3/8“ 21 TLG           1001
    2    88   180.016.774           2 KREUZGARNITUR                  CROISILLON           CROSS                                            1001
    5    88   151.016.028           1 GABEL FUER AUSSENROHR          FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   11    88   190.000.018           1 SPANNSTIFT                     GOUPILLE MECANIDUS   ROLLPIN                                          1001
   14    88 1511604770730           1 AUSSENROHR                     TUBE EXTERIEURE      TUBE                                             1001
   15    88   159.160.896           1 INNENROHR GEHAERTET L-770 MM   TUBE INTERIEURE      TUBE                                             1001
   16    88   190.000.016           1 SPANNSTIFT                     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   21    88   151.016.029           1 GABEL                          FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   30    88   148.364.001           1 REIBSCHEIBENKUPPLUNG KPL.      LIMITEUR 1500NM      FRICTION CLUTCH          NM=1500                 1001
   31    88   180.016.596           1 AUSSENRING                     BAGUE EXTERIEUR      RING-CUTSIDE                                     1001
   37    88   180.016.595           1 INNENRING                      BAGUE IR             RING IR                                          1001
   38    88   180.016.790           2 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN                                            1001
   40    88 1423601177650           1 GELENKWELLENSCHUTZ             PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   51    88   190.000.451           2 SPRENGRING                     CORNIERE ANNULAIRE   RING, SNAP                                       1001
   52    88   151.016.486           2 GLEITMUFFE                     MANCHON DE GUIDAGE   GUIDE SLEEVE                                     1001
   53    88   180.016.487           2 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
   54    88   180.016.483           1 BUCHSE                         DOUILLE              BUSH                                             1001
   55    88   190.000.078           6 KUGEL                          BILLE                BALL                                             1001
   71    88   141.026.593           1 GABEL MIT KUPPLUNGSKOERPER     FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   72    88   180.019.019           1 BUCHSE                         DOUILLE              BUSH                                             1001
   73    88   180.019.018           4 REIBSCHEIBE                    DISQUE DE FRICTION   FRICTION DISC                                    1001
   74    88   151.019.158           1 FLANSCHNABE                    BRIDE                FLANGE                   1 3/8“ 6 TLG            1001
   76    88   180.017.269           1 ZWISCHENSCHEIBE                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   77    88   180.019.115           1 PROFILSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   78    88   180.017.282           1 SPANNSCHEIBE                   RONDELLE             CLAMPING ROLLER                                  1001
   79    88   190.000.607           1 TELLERFEDER                    RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING                                      1001
   80    88   180.013.410           1 ABSTUETZSCHEIBE                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   81    88   180.017.276           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   90    88  121026112800           1 GELENK KPL.                    ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION                                     1001
   91    88  121026111200           1 GELENK KPL. FUER INNENROHR     ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION                                     1001
   94    88 1423661497650           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE AUSSEN           PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   95    88 1423671057650           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   96    88   12356022000           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE            MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
   97    88   12366049000           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE            MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
  100    88   190.000.692           1 GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG             NOTICE TECHN.,LISTE  INSTRCTIONS, LIST                                1001
  200    88   165.000.628           0 COLLARSATZ FUER GABEL          FOURCHE ENFICHE      FORK PLUG                                        1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0310



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3776.76.001.0           1 WARNTAFEL FRANKREICH NC 402/44 PANNEAU AVERTISS.    WARNING PLATE                                    1001
    1    00 3776.76.011.1           1 KONSOLE                        CONSOLE              CONSOLE                                          1001
    2    00 3776.76.015.0           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
    3    00 3776.76.013.0           1 SPANNBUEGEL                    ETRIER               BRACKET                                          1001
    4    00 3776.76.014.1           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
    6    00       470.040           2 WARNTAFEL 423X283              PANNEAU AVERTISS.    WARNING PLATE                                    1001
    8    00       108.954           7 FLRD-SCHR. M8X20               VIS M8X20            BOLT M8X20                                       1001
    9    00       101.840           3 SK-SCHR.M 8X 30-8.8-DIN 69     VIS M 8X 30          SCREW M 8X 30                                    1001
   10    00       162.402           5 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   11    00       122.317          12 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          3774/BT 0360



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+Mower+NOVACAT+352+Spare+parts+list+Manual

